SErvice
07544 792 E[l4

www.KentHandy manService.co.uk

From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website : www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Email : info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk
Tel : 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

To:

Isabel Lemes

9 St Peters Lane
Canterbury

CT1 2BP

07823767102
lemes.isabel@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty Service

6 Lights
Replace 6 ceiling lights supplied by
customer

1 TV

Supply RF connector to RF cable

Supply 2 F type connectors for sky cable

5 Pictures
Fix 5 pictures onto walls
14 Shelves
Fix 14 shelves onto walls
6 Clothes Rails
Fix 6 clothes rails onto walls
3 Cut Shelves

Cut old cupboard door to make 3 shelves

and fix to walls

Website : www.KentHandymanService.co.uk | Email :

Estimate

Estimate Number

Estimate Date

Valid Until

Total

Rate/Price Adjust

£30.00 0%

£35.00 0%

£8.00 0%

£8.00 0%

£8.00 0%

£10.00 0.00%
Sub Total

KHS-0558
23/01/2019
22/02/2019

£445.00

Sub Total

£180.00

£35.00

£40.00

£112.00

£48.00

£30.00

£445.00
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Kent Handyman Estimate
SEFVICE )
07044 792 E[I4
www.KentHandymanService.co.uk
VAT £0.00
Total £445.00

Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions
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