KHS-0558



From:

Kent Handyman Service

Website: www.kenthandymanservice.co.uk Email: info@kenthandymanservice.co.uk

Tel: 07544 792604

Company Number 10134263

Waste Carrier License - CBDU208239

Total	£445.00
Valid Until	22/02/2019
Estimate Date	23/01/2019

Estimate Number

To:

Isabel Lemes
9 St Peters Lane
Canterbury
CT1 2BP
07823767102

lemes.isabel@gmail.com

Hrs/Qty	Service	Rate/Price	Adjust	Sub Total
6	Lights Replace 6 ceiling lights supplied by customer	£30.00	0%	£180.00
1	TV Supply RF connector to RF cable Supply 2 F type connectors for sky cable	£35.00	0%	£35.00
5	Pictures Fix 5 pictures onto walls	£8.00	0%	£40.00
14	Shelves Fix 14 shelves onto walls	£8.00	0%	£112.00
6	Clothes Rails Fix 6 clothes rails onto walls	£8.00	0%	£48.00
3	Cut Shelves Cut old cupboard door to make 3 shelves and fix to walls	£10.00	0.00%	£30.00

Sub Total	£445.00

Estimate



VAT	£0.00
Total	£445.00

Please visit our website for our Terms and conditions